FLAMMABLE
Liquid Storage Cabinets
Patented Concealed Stay-
Open Sequential Self-
Closing Door Mechanism
Right door stays open for
easier loading and unloading.
7 locking positions between

•	 Fully-adjustable galvanised
shelves
•	 Range of sizes to choose from
and custom manufacturing
available
Storage Solutions
•	 Petrol
•	 Adhesives
•	 Printing Inks and Solvents
•	 Paints and Solvents
•	 Class 3 Liquids
Part Number Capacity
(L)
Shelves External Dimensions (mm) Internal Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)Height Width Depth Height Width Depth
TCFLS30L 30 1 805 520 475 560 425 375 53
TCFLS60L 60 2 1070 520 475 825 425 375 62
TCFLS100L 100 1 810 935 680 555 835 575 100
TCFLS160L 160 2 1295 1115 520 1045 1015 420 138
TCFLS250L 250 3 1830 1115 520 1580 1015 420 187
TCFLS205LVD 205 - 1830 835 835 1560 740 730 200
TCFLS250LE 250 3 1830 835 835 1580 740 730 200
TCFLS350L 350 3 1830 1435 635 1580 1335 530 230
TCFLS425L 425 3 1780 1380 760 1395 1300 660 265
Flammable Liquids Range
Proudly made in Australia, in accordance with Australian
Standards and to comply with AS 1940-2017.  Patented
concealed ‘Stay-Open’ double door design makes loading